Position

Lead Ehr Applications Analyst
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst

Sr Ehr Applications Analyst
Ehr Applications Analyst

Mgr, Ambulatory Applications

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department Total Wages

Sys Is Apps Ambulatory
Sys Is Apps Ambulatory
Sys Is Apps Ambulatory
Sys Is Apps Ambulatory
Sys Is Apps Ambulatory

$134,998
$123,865
$102,009
$97,999
$89,231

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,976
$58,641
$53,070
$33,098

$4,458



