Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ambulatory	\$134,998	\$46,976
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ambulatory	\$123,865	\$58,641
Sr Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ambulatory	\$102,009	\$53,070
Ehr Applications Analyst		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ambulatory	\$97,999	\$33,098
Mgr, Ambulatory Applications		Alameda Health System	Sys Is Apps Ambulatory	\$89,231	\$4,458